Livingston Bay Community Association
Annual Meeting
Agenda

October 5th, 2014 | 3 PM | Camano Multi-Purpose Center

Introduction

3:00 pm
3:05 pm
3:20 pm
3:30 pm
3:35 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:25 pm
4:50 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Call meeting to order.

Election Committee Update / Trustee Election Results

Discuss Election Procedure for 2015

Voting Initiatives Committee / Status Update

Community Property Committee- Board Proposal / Status Update
Discuss proposed LBCA Attorney update and recording of By-Laws.
2014 Financial Status Review

Review and Discussion of LBCA 2015 Budget

2015 Major Water Related Pending and Proposed Projects
Community Comments and Final Questions

Adjourn



