Livingston Bay Community Association

Annual Meeting

Agenda

October 5th, 2014 | 3 PM | Camano Multi-Purpose Center

Introduction

3:00 pm	Call meeting to order.
3:05 pm	Election Committee Update / Trustee Election Results
3:20 pm	Discuss Election Procedure for 2015
3:30 pm	Voting Initiatives Committee / Status Update
3:35 pm	Community Property Committee- Board Proposal / Status Update
4:00 pm	Discuss proposed LBCA Attorney update and recording of By-Laws.
4:10 pm	2014 Financial Status Review
4:25 pm	Review and Discussion of LBCA 2015 Budget
4:50 pm	2015 Major Water Related Pending and Proposed Projects
5:00 pm	Community Comments and Final Questions
5:30 pm	Adjourn